
1 11 Hyapha Amporn 3 1 7 11 0.75
2 10 Apinyapong Wilavan 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 1 Buakaew Wanna - - - -
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 12 Sukmak Kamonporn - - - -
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn - - 1 1
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -
- 15 Kanthong Malika - 2 6 8
- 13 Tomkom Nootsara - 1 2 3
- 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit - 6 5 11
- 6 Sittirak Onuma - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 16 26 46 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 Sittirak Onuma 15 4 12 31 48.39
2 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit 8 2 10 20 40.00
3 10 Apinyapong Wilavan 12 8 12 32 37.50
4 15 Kanthong Malika 6 7 9 22 27.27
- 11 Hyapha Amporn 7 2 2 11
- 13 Tomkom Nootsara - - 3 3
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn 1 - 2 3
- 1 Buakaew Wanna - - - -
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 12 Sukmak Kamonporn - - - -
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 23 50 122 40.16


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48
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1 1 Buakaew Wanna 10 6 4 20 2.50
2 15 Kanthong Malika 6 - 5 11 1.50
3 13 Tomkom Nootsara 5 2 4 11 1.25
4 11 Hyapha Amporn 4 1 1 6 1.00
5 6 Sittirak Onuma 3 4 1 8 0.75
6 10 Apinyapong Wilavan 2 3 7 12 0.50
7 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 12 Sukmak Kamonporn - - 1 1
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn - - - -
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 16 29 76 7.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 23 56

1 6 Sittirak Onuma 4 3 19 26 1.00
2 15 Kanthong Malika 2 1 9 12 0.50
- 1 Buakaew Wanna - - - -
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 10 Apinyapong Wilavan - - 12 12
- 12 Sukmak Kamonporn - - 1 1
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn - - - -
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -
- 13 Tomkom Nootsara - 1 18 19
- 11 Hyapha Amporn - 1 12 13
- 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 9 78 93 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 11.11.2009  07:35 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
2009 FIVB Women's Grand Champions Cup
Round robin



1 1 Buakaew Wanna 20 - 8 28 71.43
2 15 Kanthong Malika 9 2 13 24 29.17
- 10 Apinyapong Wilavan 7 2 8 17
- 6 Sittirak Onuma 3 1 3 7
- 11 Hyapha Amporn 1 - - 1
- 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit - - - -
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 12 Sukmak Kamonporn - - - -
- 13 Tomkom Nootsara - - - -
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn - - - -
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 5 32 77 45.45


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 Tomkom Nootsara 32 - 51 83 8.00
2 12 Sukmak Kamonporn 2 - 6 8 0.50
3 10 Apinyapong Wilavan 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Buakaew Wanna - - 3 3
- 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit - - 2 2
- 6 Sittirak Onuma - - 3 3
- 8 Kaensing Utaiwan - - - -
- 11 Hyapha Amporn - - 5 5
- 15 Kanthong Malika - - 7 7
- 17 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya - - - -
- 18 Phanusit Em-orn - - 2 2
- 19 Chaisri Tapaphaipun - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 - 81 116 8.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

THA • Thailand

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48
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1 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 3 12 4 19 0.75
2 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 2 2 4 8 0.50
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 2 3 6 11 0.50
2 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros 2 5 4 11 0.50
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 12 Echenique Karla - - 1 1
- 17 Mambru Altagracia - 2 2 4
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - 1 - 1
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 26 21 56 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 16 3 10 29 55.17
2 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 11 5 4 20 55.00
3 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros 14 6 11 31 45.16
4 17 Mambru Altagracia 7 3 11 21 33.33
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 2 2 6 10
- 12 Echenique Karla 1 - 3 4
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany 2 - 1 3
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - 1 - 1
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 20 46 119 44.54


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48
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1 17 Mambru Altagracia 7 - 5 12 1.75
1 5 Castillo Brenda 7 7 13 27 1.75
3 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros 5 4 9 18 1.25
4 12 Echenique Karla 3 3 5 11 0.75
5 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 2 - 3 5 0.50
6 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa 1 - - 1 0.25
6 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 1 2 5 8 0.25
6 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 19 43 90 7.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 10 34

1 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 3 3 5 11 0.75
2 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 1 1 13 15 0.25
2 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 1 3 14 18 0.25
2 12 Echenique Karla 1 2 7 10 0.25
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - 4 4
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - 3 3
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - 1 1
- 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros - 1 17 18
- 17 Mambru Altagracia - 2 9 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 12 73 91 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48
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1 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros 11 1 22 34 29.41
- 5 Castillo Brenda 15 - 5 20
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla 8 3 7 18
- 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa 1 - 4 5
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 1 - 1 2
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa 1 - 1 2
- 17 Mambru Altagracia - - 1 1
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 12 Echenique Karla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 4 41 82 40.24


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Echenique Karla 31 - 48 79 7.75
2 7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis 7 - 9 16 1.75
3 5 Castillo Brenda 2 - 10 12 0.50
- 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana - - - -
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa - - 2 2
- 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa - - - -
- 8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - 1 1
- 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna - - - -
- 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla - - - -
- 17 Mambru Altagracia - - 2 2
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 1 73 114 10.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

THA
DOM 3

1 25
14

20
25

21
25

26
28

92
92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:25 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 1'60011.11.2009
Tokyo, Japan
Tokyo Metropolitan Gym

Match duration:  Start: 13:30  End: 15:18  Total: 1:48
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